
استراحت استراحت استراحت

برنامه کامل مسابقات                  جام جهانی ۲۰۲۲ قطر
ذر

  آ
24

 
ذر

  آ
25

 

ذر
  آ

26
 

ذر
  آ

27
 

ذر
  آ

23
 

ذر
  آ

22
 

ذر
  آ

21
 

ذر
  آ

20
 

ذر
  آ

19
 

ذر
  آ

18
 

ذر
  آ

17
 

ذر
  آ

16
 

ذر
  آ

15
 

ذر
  آ

14
 

ذر
  آ

13
 

ذر
  آ

12
 

 نهایینیمه نهایییک چهارمیک هشتم

49
1A
2B

18:30

54
1G
2H

22:30

50
1C
2D

22:30

53
1E
2F

18:30

51
1B
2A

22:30

57
W49
W50
22:30

59
W51
W52
22:30

61
W57
W58
22:30

62
W59
W60
22:30

58
W53
W54
18:30

60
W55
W56
18:30

56
1H
2G

22:30

52
1D
2C

18:30

55
1F
2E

18:30

62

رده بندی

22:30

64

فینال

18:30

A
Group

QATAR
ECUADOR
SENEGAL
NETHERLANDS

قطر
اکوادور
سنگال

هلند

B
Group

IRAN
ENGLAND
USA
WALES

ایران
انگلیس

امریکا
ولز

C
Group

ARGENTINA
SAUDI ARABIA
MEXICO
POLAND

آرژانتین
عربستان

مکزیک
لهستان

D
Group

FRANCE
AUSTRALIA
DENMARK
TUNISIA

فرانسه
استرالیا

دانمارک
تونس
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